
HOLIDAY LIST-2021-2022 

2ndApril, Friday    -  Good Friday 

APRIL 

14th April, Wednesday   -  Ambedkar Jayanti 
15th April, Thursday    - Elections 
21stApril, Wednesday    -  Ram Navmi 
25thApril, Sunday    -  Mahavir Jayanti 
 

7th May, Friday    -  Last Friday of Ramzan 

MAY 

14thMay, Friday,    -  Id - ul - Fitr 
26th May, Monday    - Budh Purnima 
 

14th June, Monday  

JUNE 

to     - Summer Vacations 
26th June, Saturday  
28th June, Monday    - School Re-opens 

05th July, Monday    -  First Test of 20 marks 

JULY 

21st July, Wednesday    - Id - ul - Zuha 
 

15th August, Sunday    - Independence Day 

AUGUST 

19th August, Thursday    -  Moharram 
22ndAugust, Sunday    -  Raksha Bandhan 
30th August, Monday    -   Janmashthami 
 

5th September, Sunday   - Teachers’ Day 

SEPTEMBER 

6th September, Monday   - Half - Yearly Examinations 
 

2nd October, Saturday    - Gandhi Jayanti 

OCTOBER 

13th October, Wednesday 
          to      - Dusshera  Holidays 
16th October, Saturday      
20th October, Wednesday   -  Id - ul - Milad (Barawafat) 

4th, 5th & 6th November, Thursday,  -  Deepawali Holidays 

NOVEMBER 

Friday & Saturday 
19th November, Friday   -  Guru Nanak  Jayanti 

22nd November, Monday   -  Class X & XII Pre-Board Examination 



 

01st December, Wednesday  

DECEMBER  

          to     - IInd Test of 20 marks 
22nd December, Wednesday 
 

23rd December, Thursday 
          to     - Christmas Holidays 
26th December, Sunday 
 

27th December , Monday   - School Re-opens 
   

01st January, Saturday 

JANUARY- 2022 

          to      - Winter Vacations 
09th January, Sunday 
14th January, Friday    -  Makar Sanskranti 
17th January, Monday    - X & XII Second Prelims 
26th January, Wednesday   - Republic Day 
 

5thFebruary, Saturday    -  Basant Panchmi 

FEBRUARY 

15th February, Tuesday   - Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 
 

1stMarch, Tuesday    -  Maha Shivratri 

MARCH 

2nd March, Wednesday   -  Final Examinations 
17th Thursday -18th Friday March  - Holi 
 

 Tentative Planning keeping in mind the Pandemic. 
 


